27 Mayis 2023 Cumartesi
6. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
S At ismi
1 1.SEF NURI
2  2YELTAYCAN
3  3.AKSANCAR
4 4 MILAYIM
5 5BALAGAN
6  6.DAYIAHVET
7  7.BLEDA
8  8.GOZUMTURBO
9 9.MEMOCANDIR
10 10.UCAUCA

11 11.YELKENCI

12 12.FOR YOU POYRAZ
13 13.TEMELSAH

14 14.ZERHAT

15 15.MNi UCANBEY
16 16.URALHAN

17  17.MLIBEY

18  18.SAKARBEYI

19  19.0NURABI

20 20.KOZANKIZIM
21 21.NALKIRAN

22 22.RAVAN DAGI
23 23.MERTYIGIT

24 24 ZEYNEP HAT
25 25.CANHIRAS

1.)41.000 &

Yasg
Byaa
4yaa
4yaa
5ykk
4ykk
4yaa
5yka
S5yaa
Byka
Byaa
4yda
4yka
S5yaa
4dyak
Syaa
Syaa
4yaa
4yka
Syaa
5ykk
5yka
4yaa
4yka
4ykk
S5yaa

Deklareler

Handikap 13/DHOW/H3

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

GALIBOLU- TULLUKZ

GUNTAY - PRENSES BAHAR
AYABAKAN - KORIST
KAIZBERT (RU) - HAKEDEN
ARTUKHAN - AZRA

GUNTAY - BERKSAR
AYABAKAN- GULAYNUR
TURBO - KOMIRGOZLU
MNFHAT OGLU- IDAL SULTAN
KAIZBERT (RU) - SONGULHATUN
SONALP- YANGN

BERKAY EFE- NURYILDZI
UGANOGLU - INCINAZ

EFEM- SEVWALGOLU
UGANBEY - KARABAHCEKLZI
BERKSOY - KORKUT SVGA
SAKARBAS! - DLAHATUIN
SAKARBAS! - KAYNAKLICAN
UGANOGLU - CERBEZER

AGA KARACA - GUNDALANKEZI
SOMTURKBEY - MALKIYA
UGANBEY - BIRGUL SULTAN
SIMSEGINOGLU - HIVEYDA
KAIZBERT (RU) - SELCEN

2.)16.400 ¢

Siklet
61

Jokey
ACANKAYA
Kosmaz
MSAKIR
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
B.BEKTAS
F.YARDIMCI
Y.CELIKBAS
N.ALTIN
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
E.AKKILIC
Kosmaz
I.AKYAVUZ
MAVSAR
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
I.KATAR
AH.BAYAR
Kosmaz

3)82004

Sahip
FUAT CANLIKA
MEHNVET FATIH KAYA
TEKIN AKYAVUZ
SEMSETTIN TOYDEMIR
MALI BALAK
AL TAHIR VARUS
BAGNU EGILLI
MEHVMET AKDEMR
ENVER TOYDEMR
NIHAT KARATOPRAK
I.HALIL ALTIN
IBRAHIMHALIL YILDIZ
YAHYAISIK
BILAL CAMUZ
MAHMUT KARAOGLAN
HASAN KOCYIGIT
SUKRU YARDINMCI
MAHMUT TEKIN
REFIK CEVIK
EJDER GENGCER
ERHAN OZKAN
REFIK CEVIK
CENGIZ GETIN
ERCAN SOKMEZ

MEHMET SIDDIK ARSLAN

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (7. Yans Giinii)

1700 Kum
4)4100 &

Antrendrii

MSUSEN
RES.KAYA
MAGCICEK
MAHMUT DOGAN
OSMDEMR
H.DEGIRVENCI
H.DEGIRVENCI
ZAKDEMR
MAGCICEK
MGUNDUZ
EALTIN
MBARCIN
B.FAHRIOGLU
MEH.ASLAN
MBARCIN
EALTIN
MEH.ALTIN
MEH.ALTIN
MKARALI
YBAYSAL
MKARAL|
MKARAL|
MSUSEN
MBARCIN
F.ARSLAN

HP

35
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
28
28
30
23
23
30
30
28
27
26
26
26
25
24

Son6Y.
376379
070250
5-09392
360483
499437
0-70445
038464
060088
043330
0240-98
374477
42-1060
983569
537580
403050
74-0000
374454
30-8745
19960-0
966-890
084695
474668
098539
400640
004080



